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Women / XB / 8 years
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Heiszel429
Olympiad Festus

9.200 9.100 9.4009.350 37.050
5T 7 1 1T 1 

1 

Poetry Uebinger340
Oly Mid Rivers

9.050 9.300 9.1509.300 36.800
8 3 2T 3 2 

2 

Hadley Rae Kristo118
Flipside Gymnastics

9.200 9.250 8.9009.300 36.650
6T 4T 3T 6T 3 

3 

Madelyn Folkert379
TCGA

9.350 9.500 9.1008.650 36.600
1 1 10 4 4 

4 

Ilse Krakos381
TCGA

9.250 8.800 9.4009.000 36.450
3T 10 4T 2T 5 

5 

Macie Patterson434
Olympiad Festus

9.200 9.150 9.0508.850 36.250
7T 6 8 5 6 

6 

Samantha  Johnson192
GT Gymnastics

8.800 9.350 8.8008.950 35.900
11T 2 7 8T 7 

7 

Autumn Daras315
Oly Manchester

9.000 9.000 8.8009.000 35.800
9 8T 5T 9T 8 

8 

Annie Adams377
TCGA

8.950 9.250 8.9008.600 35.700
10 5T 11 7T 9 

9 

Ashlyn Deuser115
Flipside Gymnastics

9.300 8.100 8.8009.000 35.200
2 12 6T 10T 10 

10 

Giana Viviano454
Concordia

9.250 8.500 8.7008.700 35.150
4T 11 9 11 11 

11 

Diya Patel193
GT Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 8.6508.400 34.850
12T 9T 12 12 12 

12 
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